LOTVRRPT

LOTPO070

ED ENTITY I D

PAYMENT
NUMBER

CALAVERAS COUNTY

ED ENTI TY NAME

AVERAGE
DAl LY
ATTENDANCE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0500005

01
02
YEAR- TO- DATE

A0561556

01

02

YEAR- TO- DATE
A0561564

01

02

YEAR- TO- DATE
A0561572

01

02

YEAR- TO- DATE
A0561580

01

02
YEAR- TO- DATE

STATE CONTROLLER S CFFI CE - ACCTING DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPORTI ONVENT SYSTEM

APPCRTI ONED

AMOUNT

CALAVERAS COUNTY SUPERI NTENDEN

469
469

$15, 367.
$14, 649.
$30, 017.

BRET HARTE UNI ON HI GH

865
865

CALAVERAS UN FI ED

3, 840
3, 840

$28, 343.
$27, 019.
$55, 362.

$125, 823.
$119, 946.
$245, 770.

MARK TWAI N UNI ON ELEMENTARY

771
771

$25, 263.
$24, 083.
$49, 346.

VALLECI TO UNI ON ELEMENTARY

1,039
1,039

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

01
02
YEAR- TO- DATE

COUNTY TOTAL

01

02
YEAR- TO- DATE

6, 984
6, 984

6, 984
6, 984

$34, 044.
$32, 454.
$66, 498.

$228, 842.
$218, 153.
$446, 995.

$228, 842.
$218, 153.
$446, 995.

31

74

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$164.

$164.

$303.

$303.

$1, 348.
$0.
$1, 348.

$270.

$270.

$364.

$364.

$2, 452.

$2, 452.

$2, 452.

$2, 452.

49

49

49

49

ADA

$6, 016.
$0.
$6, 016.

$7, 493.
$0.
$7, 493.

$13, 868.
$0.
$13, 868.

$2, 393.
$0.
$2, 393.

$7, 628.

$7, 628.

$25, 367.

$25, 367.

$25, 367.

$25, 367.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

74-

74-

26-

26-

51-

51-

06-

06-

16-

16-

16-

16-

DEDUCTI ON

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

00

00

00
00

PAGE - 11

RUN DATE 03/ 09/ 2000

TIME 14:08: 16

PAI D

$21, 548. 66
$14, 649. 76
$36, 198. 42

$21, 153. 16
$27,019. 29
$48, 172. 45

$113, 304. 16
$119, 946. 91
$233, 251. 07

$23, 140. 32
$24, 083. 09
$47, 223. 41

$26, 781. 34
$32, 454. 38
$59, 235. 72

$205, 927. 64
$218, 153. 43
$424, 081. 07

$205, 927. 64
$218, 153. 43
$424, 081. 07



